

o
SLP(C)No. 19622-19626 OF 2000
ITEM No.41

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19622-19626/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/1999 in AAO 1251/93 &
CRP 4055/93 & 134/95 and dated 28/4/2000 in CRMP 5446/2000 in
CMA 1251/93 and RCMP 5447/2000 in CRP 4055/93 of The HIGH COURT
OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

J. KODANDA RAMI REDDY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
for Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned till next Friday, the 19th October, 2001
at the joint request of parties.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A