

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1401-1405 OF 2002

J. KODANDA RAMI REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rita K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed for, list the matters after two weeks.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)
Court Master