

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1401-1405 OF 2002

J. KODANDA RAMI REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER